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G

CHECK

Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions

Transaction Number

42673419 (CC10008)

Transaction Date

Queue Number

Chassis Number
Engine Number
Vehicle Class
Manufacturer
Model

Model Year
Color

Mileage

Fuel Type

No. Of Cylinders

Specification

DEFECT REMARKS
01 Body
0O1.A Vehicle Color GOLDEN

TEST CERTIFICATE

02 Feb 2023, 12:59:03

665684

THGCF9640WA606803

Car
Honda
Accord
1998
001 Km
Petrol

4

GCC Specification

01.B Other VISUAL TEST ONLY
01.C Paint PAINT NOT CHECKED,MINOR DENT SCRATCHES ON
BODY,PORTION FADED,PORTION RUSTY
01.D Floor UNDER BODY PARTS,SUSPENSION ,FLOOR,CHASSIS NOT
CHECKED
02 Tires and Rims Condition
02.A Front Tyre CRACKED
02.B Rear Tyre CRACKED
03 Interior Condition
03.A Dash Board CRACKED

03.B Odometer reading
03.C Other
03.D AC Condition

03.E Steering Wheel and
control buttons

NOT CHECKED
GEAR SHIFTING LEVER SHIFTING BUTTON MISSING
NOT CHECKED

WORN OUT
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DEFECT
04 Chassis Condition

04.A Chassis Number

04.B Chassis

0S5 Engine Condition

05.A Visual Engine Condition

06 Transmission Condition

06.A Visual Gear Box
Condition

07 Lights

07.A Head Light

07.B Indicator & Hazard light

The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS

VIN CHECKED ON LEFT SIDE DOOR STICKER ONLY
NOT CHECKED

ENGINE NOT START ,ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECKED ,KEY
MISSING

NOT CHECKED

LENS FADED,ALL LIGHT NOT CHECKED.

FRONT RIGHT SIDE LENS MISSING &HAZARED LIGHT
BUTTON BROKEN
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Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.
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